Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Cﬂunse!ling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Years

Year: 2022
special Round:
Institute Type: National Institute of Technology
Institute Name:

MNational Institute of Technology Nagaland

Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a) who reported online at P| (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Opening Closing
Rank Rank

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 256155 332543

Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs CPEN Gender-Neutral 68474 79722

Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Female-only (including 101848 114579

Magaland Supernumerary)

Natianal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs EWs Gender-MNeutral BO781 83760

Nagaland

Matienal Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 83693 85930

Nagaland

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OBC-NCL Female-only (including 115673 115673

Magaland Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 05 aC Gender-Neutral 170621 170621

MNagaland

National Institute of Technology Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs sC Female-only (including 204876 204876

Nagaland Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of  HS ST Gender-Neutral 273465 273485

Nagaland Technology)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering {4 Years, Bachelor of  HS ST Female-only {including 440326 440326

Magaland Technology) supernumerary)

National Institute of Techniology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof  OS CPEN Gender-Neutral 32183 36654

MNagaland Technology)

National Institute of Technology Computer 5clence and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof OS5 OPEN Female-only (including 46683 466B3

Nagaland Technalogy) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof | OS EWS Gender-Neutral 41534 43260

Magaland Technology)

Natienal Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelorof 05 OBC-NCL Gender-Meutral 39586 41521

Nagaland Technology)

National Institute of Technology Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of QS 5C Gender-Neutral 93468 96693

Nagaland Technology)

National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS A Gender-Neutral 544943 544943

Magaland Technology)

National Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of | HS 5T Female-only (including 525686 525686

Magaland Technology) Supernumerary)

Mational Institute of Technology Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Q5 CPEN Gender-MNeutral 51144 600BT

Nagaland

Technology)



National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Magaland

Narional Institute of Technology
MNagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Magaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Magaland

Mational Institute of Technology
MNagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Magaland

National Institute of Technology
MNagaland

Naticnal Institute of Technelogy
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Magaland

Naftienal Institute of Technology
MNagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland
National Institute of Technology
MNagaland

National Institute of Technology
MNagaland

Mational Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Magaland

Mational Institute of Technology
Magaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Nagaland

National Institute of Technology
Magaland

National Institute of Technalogy
Nagaland

National Institute of Technelogy
Nagaland

Mational Institute of Technology
Magaland

National Institute of Technology
Magaland

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electranics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technclogy)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering {4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 vears, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology!

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy

rivacy Policy

Qs

as

Qs

0s

as

as

05

Qs

0s

as

as

Al

Al

Hs

as

a5

as

s

as

Hs

0s

as

0s

Qs

as

0s

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

DBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

CPEN

CPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

ST

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

5T

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Meutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Sl\Jpernl.Jrr.erar_\,.]

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including
Supernumerary)
Gender-MNeutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only {including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

pyright Policy / Disclaimer

92644

60729

£0380

94465

148169

211838

174637

634309

39357

63046

54685

53842

84213

129859

239020

265605

607278

60652

74776

72795

70556

103056

145279

321893

411865

53614

94228

76786

106040

157272

93670

62737

61465

94469

156411

211838

174637

6343039

53423

65825

57268

53391

84213

129869

258064

298363

607278

66416

87902

74431

74086

103056

150902

334550

500239

75681

106681

77717

77204

1107239

161479




Disclaimer: This site is d by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, e contact CSAB.




