

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks In Previous Year	s	
Year:	2022	
Special Round:	1	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology Nagaland	
Academic Program:	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	256155	332543
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	68474	79722
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	101848	114579
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	80781	83760
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	83693	85990
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	115673	115673
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	170621	170621
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	204876	204876
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	273465	273465
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	440326	440326
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32183	36654
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	O5	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46683	46683
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	41534	43260
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	39596	41521
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	93468	96693
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	544943	544943
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	525686	525686
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51144	60087

National Institute of Technology	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including	92644	93670
Nagaland National Institute of Technology	Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	EWS	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	60729	62737
Nagaland National Institute of Technology	Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	60380	61465
Nagaland National Institute of Technology	Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including	94469	94469
Nagaland National Institute of Technology	Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	SC	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	148169	156411
Nagaland National Institute of Technology	Technology) Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	OS	SC	Female-only (including	211838	211838
Nagaland	Technology)			Supernumerary)		
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	174637	174637
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	634309	634309
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39357	53423
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65046	65825
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	54685	57268
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	53842	59391
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	84213	84213
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	129869	129869
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	239020	258064
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	265605	298363
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	607278	607278
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	60652	66416
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	74776	87902
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	72795	74431
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	70556	74086
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	103056	103056
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	145279	150902
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	321893	334550
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	411865	500239
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53614	75681
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94228	106681
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	EWS	Gender-Neutral	76655	77717
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	76786	77204
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	109040	110729
National Institute of Technology Nagaland	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Gender-Neutral	157272	161479

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





